


Europe and USA 
Mr. Casson Riley
E: Casson.Riley@ubm.com

Taiwan 
Ms. Queendy Tsai
E: info-tw@ubm.com

Ms. Naruechol Bunpaiboon
E: Naruechol.B@informa.com

Ms. Thansaya Patcharathanachai
E: Thansaya.P@informa.com

Ms. Watsaraporn Sumretphol
E: Watsaraporn.S@informa.com

Thailand and the rest of the world

China
Ms. Jr Ma
E: Jr.Ma@ubmsinoexpo.com

Indonesia 
Ms. Anna Maria
E: Anna@pamerindo.com

Vietnam 
Ms. Thao Nguyen
E: Thao.Nguyen@ubm.com

For more information, 
please contact 

your nearest sales
representative

Additional Services and Costs: 
⊠ Other Venue Related Costs at $7 per m2 compulsory.
⊠ Ingredients Network Fee $479 is compulsory.


